
COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the Week and 3 "Weeks ended

16th January, 1896.

PORTS.

Liverpool
London ...
Hull
Manchester
Other Ports

Total ...

Liverpool ... ...
London ... ••• ...
Hull
Manchester
Other Ports

Total

IMPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

EXPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

Week ended 16th January, 1896.

59,200

'i',070
805
300

63,875

...

...

60
804

864

7,882

5,445

13,327

320
1

• ••

321

67,462
805

4,070
5,750

300

78,387

861

2,111

75

3,047

*614

••»

614

*665
400

1,065

1,469
• ••

1

1,470

487
175

•«t

662

2,817
840

3,126

'" 75

6,858

3 Weeks ended 16th January, 1896.

241,070

5*,203
11,524

400

258,197

5,433

5,433

1,202
1,142

2,344

53,242

1,276
11,328

65,846

4,238
2

• ••

• ••

4,240

305,185
1,144
6,479

22,852
400

336,060

2,210

8,230
•*•
200

10,640

*614

614

183
2,055
1,260

3,498

10,874

"692

*"ll

11,577

2,907
175
•12

3,094

16,174
2,230

10,808
•••

211

29,423

CO
r̂

tso

H
W

O

§
O
.3

CJs
to

co
«o
OS

Dated January 17, 1896. R. GIFFEN,
Commercial Department, Board of Trade.


