COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the Week and 3 Weeks ended 16th January, 1896.

Ports.			Imports.						Exports.						
			American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	Total.	American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.	
			Week ended 16th January, 1896.												
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports	***	•••	59,200 4,070 305 300	***	60 804 	7,882 5,445	320 1 	67,462 805 4,070 5,750 300	861 2,111 75	614	665 400	1,469 1	487 175 	2,817 840 3,126	
Total	·	•••	63,875	•••	864	13,327	321	78,387	3,047	614	1,065	1,470	662	6,858	
			3 Weeks ended 16th January, 1896.												
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports	***	•••	241,070 5,203 11,524 400	5,433 	1,202 1,142 	53,242 1,276 11,328 	4,238 2 	305,185 1,144 6,479 22,852 400	2,210 8,230 200	 614 	183 2,055 1,260 	10,874 692 	2,907 175 · 12 	16,174 2,230 10,808 ••• 211	
Total	•••	•••	258,197	5,433	2,344	65,846	4,240	336,060	10,640	614	3,498	11,577	3,094	29,423	

Dated January 17, 1896.

R. GIFFEN, Commercial Department, Board of Trade.